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SARMATA
DODOMA(Puckane buzz)
BANDERA
BIRABOLA(Ballymac Addiv)
GAVIOTA

PUNICA

GILDA(Ballymac Twink)
MOLLY(Belvamac Molly)
SAFI ( Bright Sapphire )
MARIPURI-MINNI
ZUMBA

CHISPAS

JOYA

PELUCHIN( hot Teddy)
BALLYMAC TATUM

CLEANE WS SONIC(rompeolas)
SCUBY

CATALINA(Glory melody)
SIRENA ( foxy irene)
CANALEJAS

SENORITA

CLOVER( killought Clover)
BANDOLERO

JOSE ANTONIO MARUGAL
LUIS POZA

ALBERTO SANCHEZ MAROTO
LUIS FERNANDO GUTIERREZ
JOSE BERNALDEZ
SALVADOR PUCHALT
GUILLERMO LABRADOR
ADAN DELGADO

MANUEL JESUS ALBA
ANDRES PULIDO
FERNANDO PUNZON
TERESA ORTIZ

ANTONIO MEMBRIVES
MARTINA GONZALEZ

IVAN MERINO

JUAN JIMENEZ LARA

JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ
JOSE JURADO

SERGIO GARCIA

ANTONIO LOPEZ

JESUS MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
FRANCISCO GOMERA
BIENVENIDO MACIAS
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73
72
61
56
44
42
37
36
35
26
22
22
18
12
12
10
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